Room No: 304 Booking Ref.: AGODA-1122334455

Bill Details
Description Qty/Nights Rate Amount

Room Charges (Deluxe A/C) 4 100.00 400.00

Breakfast Included 4 0.00 0.00

Room Service 2 20.00 40.00

Laundry Charges 3 5.00 15.00

GST @ 12% 54.00

Total Amount 509.00

Amount in Words: Five Hundred Nine Only

For Grand Avenue Hotel

Authorized Signatory

Important Notes

This bill is computer generated and valid for reimbursement claims.
Guest identification proof and original receipts may be required for verification.
GST and all applicable taxes are included in the final amount.